Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

The House of Lords is predominantly:

Lok Sabha , the lower house of Indian parliament . consists of:

From which country India Borrowed Five year Plan?

Realigning elections show a permanent shift in the popular base of support of the parties.

The president who emerges from a realigning election tends to have a fresh national

coalition behind him. Who of the following won the presidency during a realigning election?

The Turkish Grand National Assembly consist of

Bill Clinton was the president of the United States

The right to vote was given to women in Britain in

Which one of the following is NOT feature of French Constitution of 19587

The Charter of 1814 adopted on June 4, 1814 reestablished the

In the 1950s, the single best predictor of a voter's decision of how to vote was

The first document of English liberties, Magna Carta was signed by King John in:

In Malaysia, there are the lower house or House of Representatives known as the

Which of the following is a major ideological priority for the current Republican Party?

Answers Choice

A. Elected

B. Appointed
Hereditary
None of these

1300 members
1400 members
1500 members
None of these

Uowm» OO

USA

South Africa
Russia (USSR)
None of these

John F. Kennedy
Gerald Ford
Franklin Roosevelt
Bill Clinton

450 Members
500 Members
550 Members
None

42nd
41st

43rd
44th

1936
1928
1950
None of these

Adoption of Declaration for Rights
1789

Favouring strong Presidency
Limited powers of Parliament
Unicameral legislature

DOWS» DOUP DOWF DOm» DOWE DOmP

Parliament
Monarchy
Democracy
None

Political efficacy
Political voting

Party identification
Candidate evaluation

1215
1649
1688
None of these

Dewan Rkayat
Dewan Negara
Yang di-pertuan
None of these

DOoW> DOW> DOW» UOW>

>

. a smaller government that
performs fewer social welfare
functions

B. a more active government role in
regulating moral values

C. Both a smaller government that
performs fewer social welfare
functions and a more active
governmental role in regulating moral
values are major ideological priorities
for the current Republican Party

D. None of these



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Who was the first elected monarch (Head of State) of Malaysia?

The quorum of House of Commons is

The French President is elected by

From Which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Union- State List?

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Preamble?

During the two constitutional eras of the Ottoman Empire, the Ottoman parliament was called
the

Which article of Indian Constittution deals with Uniform civil code

. Muhammad v

. Tuanku Muhriz
. none of these

A

C

D

A. 30 members

B. 20 members

D. None

A. National Assembly
B
C

. Senate
. Electoral College

. Canada

. South Africa
. None of these

. France
. None of these

. General assembly

A
C
D
A. Canada
C
D
A
B. National Assembly

@)

. None of these

B. Article 25
C. Article 98
D. None of these



