

## CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The House of Lords is predominantly:	A. Elected B. Appointed C. Hereditary D. None of these
2	Lok Sabha , the lower house of Indian parliament . consists of:	A. 1300 members B. 1400 members C. 1500 members D. None of these
3	From which country India Borrowed Five year Plan?	A. USA B. South Africa C. Russia (USSR) D. None of these
4	Realigning elections show a permanent shift in the popular base of support of the parties. The president who emerges from a realigning election tends to have a fresh national coalition behind him. Who of the following won the presidency during a realigning election?	A. John F. Kennedy B. Gerald Ford C. Franklin Roosevelt D. Bill Clinton
5	The Turkish Grand National Assembly consist of	A. 450 Members B. 500 Members C. 550 Members D. None
6	Bill Clinton was thepresident of the United States	A. 42nd B. 41st C. 43rd D. 44th
7	The right to vote was given to women in Britain in	A. 1936 B. 1928 C. 1950 D. None of these
8	Which one of the following is NOT feature of French Constitution of 1958?	A. Adoption of Declaration for Rights in 1789 B. Favouring strong Presidency C. Limited powers of Parliament D. Unicameral legislature
9	The Charter of 1814 adopted on June 4, 1814 reestablished the	A. Parliament B. Monarchy C. Democracy D. None
10	In the 1950s, the single best predictor of a voter's decision of how to vote was	A. Political efficacy     B. Political voting     C. Party identification     D. Candidate evaluation
11	The first document of English liberties, Magna Carta was signed by King John in:	A. 1215 B. 1649 C. 1688 D. None of these
12	In Malaysia, there are the lower house or House of Representatives known as the	A. Dewan Rkayat B. Dewan Negara C. Yang di-pertuan D. None of these
13	Which of the following is a major ideological priority for the current Republican Party?	A. a smaller government that performs fewer social welfare functions B. a more active government role in regulating moral values C. Both a smaller government that performs fewer social welfare functions and a more active governmental role in regulating moral values are major ideological priorities for the current Republican Party D. None of these
		A 84 1

14	Who was the first elected monarch (Head of State) of Malaysia?	A. Muhammad v B. Sultan Abdul Halim C. Tuanku Muhriz D. none of these
15	The quorum of House of Commons is	A. 30 members B. 20 members C. 40 members D. None
16	The French President is elected by	A. National Assembly B. Senate C. Electoral College D. Direct popular vote
17	From Which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Union- State List?	A. Canada B. Germany C. South Africa D. None of these
18	From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Preamble?	A. Canada B. America C. France D. None of these
19	During the two constitutional eras of the Ottoman Empire, the Ottoman parliament was called the	A. General assembly B. National Assembly C. General Assembly of the Ottoman Empire D. None of these
20	Which article of Indian Constittution deals with Uniform civil code	A. Article 44 B. Article 25 C. Article 98 D. None of these